
IP 
20

1 x LED

8.2 W

580 lm

49 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

70%

406 lm

8.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 2.83 in

Diameter: 3.54 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable

Electric 

System power: 8.2 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LIGHT SOLDIER ADJ
03.4322/LED 8,2W/48°
FLOS

Embedded light fixtures for LED light source available in fixed or tilt versions. Comprised of a round hoop at the front made of aluminium, next

to a ring made of black thermoplastic material, giving great visual comfort. Finishes in white (30), grey (02) and black (14). 

Light output 1 
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